THE
OVER
DRAUGHT




DRAUGHT

Birrificio Angelo Poretti ABV 4.8
Coors ABV 3.4

Estrella Damm ABV 4.6

Tiny Rebel - Clwh Tropica IPA ABV 5.5
Guinness ABV 4.2

John Smiths ABV 3.4
Wainwright Amber ABV 4.0
Stronghow Original ABV 5.0
Strongbow Dark Fruits ABV 4.0
Damm Lemon ABV 3.2
Hobgohlin IPA ABV 5.0

Erdinger Weisshier ABV 5.3

CANS

Brooklyn Stonewell Inn IPA ABV 4.3
Beavertown Neck Oil ABV 4.3
Camden Pale Ale ABV 4.0

Gamma Ray Pale Ale ABV 5.4

THE OVER DRAUGHT

Pint / Half
£4.60 / £2.50
£4.20 / £2.30
£4.80 / £2.60
£4.20 / £2.30
£4.80 / £2.80
£3.60 / £2.00
£3.80 /£2.20
£4.20 / £2.40
£4.40 / £2.60
£3.70 / £2.00
£4.20 / £2.40
£5.50 / £2.75

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.70




BOTTLES

Damm Complot IPA ABV 6.6

Mythos ABV 5.0

Corona ABV 4.5

Thatchers Vintage Founder’s Cider ABV 8.3
Thatchers Juicy Apple Cider ABV 4.0
Thatchers Gold Cider ABV 4.8

Modelo ABV 4.5

Newcastle Brown Ale ABV 4.7

Peroni Nastro Azzurro ABV 5.0

Peroni Red ABV 4.7

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits ABV 4.0

Old Mout Berries & Cherries ABV 4.0

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime ABV 4.0

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry ABV 4.0
0ld Mout Strawberry & Apple ABV 4.0
WKD Blue ABV 4.0

Smirnoff Ice ABV 4.0

GLUTEN FREE

Estrella Galicia

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.70
£4.70
£5.00
£3.50
£5.00
£3.50
£3.70
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.00
£3.00

£3.20
£3.20
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GIN

Gordon’s Pink

Gordon's

Gordon’s Peach

Liverpool Orange

Beefeater Blood Orange
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neil Rubarb & Ginger

VODKA

Smirnoff Red

Absolut

Grey Goose

JJ Whitley Blood Orange
JJ Whitley Blue Raspberry
Smirnoff Cherry Drop
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush

THE OVER DRAUGHT

Single / Double
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.20 / £6.40
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.40 / £6.80
£3.40 /£6.80
£3.40 / £6.80

Single / Double
£3.00/£6.00
£3.20 / £6.40
£4.50 / £9.00
£3.20 / £6.40
£3.20 / £6.40
£3.20 / £6.40
£3.20 / £6.40




WHISKY & BRANDY'S

Jack Daniels
Bulleit Bourhon
Bulleit Rye
Sazerac Rye
Proper Twelve
Crannies Scotch
Jameson
Southern Comfort
Martell

RUM

Bacardi

Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Tiki
Malibu
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Single / Double
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.50 / £7.00
£3.80 / £7.60
£4.00/ £8.00
£4.00/£8.00
£4.20 / £8.00
£3.50 / £7.00
£3.20 / £6.40
£3.50 / £7.00

Single / Double
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.40 / £6.80
£3.40 /£6.80
£3.40 / £6.80
£3.40 / £6.80
£3.20 /£6.40




OTHERS

Disaronno
Baileys

Peach Schnapps
Kahlua

WINES

Prosecco

Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio
Rioja

Senora Sauvignon Blanc
Senora Merlot

Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio Rose
Project Malbec

Senora Chardonnay

Small
175ml £5.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£3.50

Medium

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.70
£4.50
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Single / Double
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.20/ £6.40
£3.00/£6.00
£3.00/£6.00

Large  Bottle

£15.00
£5.50 £13.50
£5.50  £13.50
£5.50 £13.50
£5.50  £14.00
£5.50  £14.00
£5.70  £15.00
£5.50  £14.00




SHOTS

Passion Bomb
Fireball
Jaegermister
Sambuca Banana
Sambuca Original
Sambuca Raspberry
Apple Sourz
Cherry Sourz
Tequilla

Tequilla Rose
Jaegerbomb

Bahy Guinness

Selected 4 for £10 ask at the har

DRAUGHT MIXERS

Pepsi Half Pint
Pepsi Pint
Lemonade Half Pint
Lemonade Pint
Pepsi Max Half Pint
Pepsi Pint
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£3.50
£3.00
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00

£2.00
£4.00
£2.00
£4.00
£2.00
£4.00




MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

Franklin Sicilian Lemon Tonic £2.00
Schweppes Tonic £2.00
Schweppes Slim line Tonic £2.00
Schweppes Soda Water £2.00
Diet Pepsi 200ml £2.00
Pepsi 200ml £2.00
Diet Coke 200ml £2.00
Coke 200ml £2.00
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml £2.00
Pepsi (Can) £2.50
Coke (Can) £2.50
Fanta (Can) £2.50
Diet Coke (Can) £2.50
ALCOHOL FREE Single / Double
Gordons Pink Gin £2.70 / £5.40
Gordons Original £2.70 / £5.40
Thatchers Zero Somerset Cider £4.00
Guinness £3.75
Heineken £3.00
Madri £3.00
Erdinger Alkoholfrei £3.00
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