# THE OVER DRAUGHT



#### **DRAUGHT**

Camden Pale Ale ABV 4.0

Gamma Ray Pale Ale ABV 5.4

	Pint / Half
Birrificio Angelo Poretti ABV 4.8	£4.60 / £2.50
Coors ABV 3.4	£4.20 / £2.30
Estrella Damm ABV 4.6	£4.80 / £2.60
Tiny Rebel - Clwb Tropica IPA ABV 5.5	£4.20 / £2.30
Guinness ABV 4.2	£4.80 / £2.80
John Smiths ABV 3.4	£3.60 / £2.00
Wainwright Amber ABV 4.0	£3.80 / £2.20
Strongbow Original ABV 5.0	£4.20 / £2.40
Strongbow Dark Fruits ABV 4.0	£4.40 / £2.60
Damm Lemon ABV 3.2	£3.70 / £2.00
Hobgoblin IPA ABV 5.0	£4.20 / £2.40
Erdinger Weissbier ABV 5.3	£5.50 / £2.75
CANS	
Brooklyn Stonewell Inn IPA ABV 4.3	£3.50
Beavertown Neck Oil ABV 4.3	£3.50

£3.00

£3.70

# BOTTLES

Damm Complot IPA ABV 6.6	£4.00
Mythos ABV 5.0	£3.50
Corona ABV 4.5	£3.50
Thatchers Vintage Founder's Cider ABV 8.3	£4.70
Thatchers Juicy Apple Cider ABV 4.0	£4.70
Thatchers Gold Cider ABV 4.8	£5.00
Modelo ABV 4.5	£3.50
Newcastle Brown Ale ABV 4.7	£5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro ABV 5.0	£3.50
Peroni Red ABV 4.7	£3.70
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits ABV 4.0	£4.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries ABV 4.0	£4.50
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime ABV 4.0	£4.50
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry ABV 4.0	£4.50
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple ABV 4.0	£4.50
WKD Blue ABV 4.0	£3.00
Smirnoff Ice ABV 4.0	£3.00
GLUTEN FREE	
Estrella Galicia	£3.20
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£3.20

# GIN

	Single / Double
Gordon's Pink	£3.20 / £6.40
Gordon's	£3.20 / £6.40
Gordon's Peach	£3.20 / £6.40
Liverpool Orange	£3.20 / £6.40
Beefeater Blood Orange	£3.20 / £6.40
Tanqueray	£3.40 / £6.80
Bombay Sapphire	£3.40 / £6.80
Whitley Neil Rubarb & Ginger	£3.40 / £6.80

# **VODKA**

	omgto, boubto
Smirnoff Red	£3.00 / £6.00
Absolut	£3.20 / £6.40
Grey Goose	£4.50 / £9.00
JJ Whitley Blood Orange	£3.20 / £6.40
JJ Whitley Blue Raspberry	£3.20 / £6.40
Smirnoff Cherry Drop	£3.20 / £6.40
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush	£3.20 / £6.40

Single / Double

# WHISKY & BRANDY'S

	Single / Double
Jack Daniels	£3.20 / £6.40
Bulleit Bourbon	£3.50 / £7.00
Bulleit Rye	£3.80 / £7.60
Sazerac Rye	£4.00 / £8.00
Proper Twelve	£4.00 / £8.00
Crannies Scotch	£4.20 / £8.00
Jameson	£3.50 / £7.00
Southern Comfort	£3.20 / £6.40
Martell	£3.50 / £7.00

#### RUM

	J
Bacardi	£3.20 / £6.40
Bacardi Coconut	£3.40 / £6.80
Bacardi Spiced	£3.40 / £6.80
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.40 / £6.80
Captain Morgan Tiki	£3.40 / £6.80
Malibu	£3.20 /£6.40

Single / Double

#### **OTHERS**

 Single / Double

 Disaronno
 £3.20 / £6.40

 Baileys
 £3.20 / £6.40

 Peach Schnapps
 £3.00 / £6.00

 Kahlua
 £3.00 / £6.00

#### WINES

	Small	Medium	Large	Bottle
Prosecco	175ml <b>£5.00</b>			£15.00
Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio	£3.50	£4.50	£5.50	£13.50
Rioja	£3.50	£4.50	£5.50	£13.50
Senora Sauvignon Blanc	£3.50	£4.50	£5.50	£13.50
Senora Merlot	£3.50	£4.50	£5.50	£14.00
Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio Rose	£3.50	£4.50	£5.50	£14.00
Project Malbec	£3.70	£4.70	£5.70	£15.00
Senora Chardonnay	£3.50	£4.50	£5.50	£14.00

#### **SHOTS**

Passion Bomb	£3.50
Fireball	£3.00
Jaegermister	£2.70
Sambuca Banana	£2.70
Sambuca Original	£2.70
Sambuca Raspberry	£2.70
Apple Sourz	£2.00
Cherry Sourz	£2.00
Tequilla	£3.00
Tequilla Rose	£3.00
Jaegerbomb	£3.20
Baby Guinness	£3.00

Selected 4 for £10 ask at the bar

#### DRAUGHT MIXERS

Pepsi Half Pint	£2.00
Pepsi Pint	£4.00
Lemonade Half Pint	£2.00
Lemonade Pint	£4.00
Pepsi Max Half Pint	£2.00
Pepsi Pint	£4.00

# MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

Franklin Sicilian Lemon Tonic	£2.00
Schweppes Tonic	£2.00
Schweppes Slim line Tonic	£2.00
Schweppes Soda Water	£2.00
Diet Pepsi 200ml	£2.00
Pepsi 200ml	£2.00
Diet Coke 200ml	£2.00
Coke 200ml	£2.00
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml	£2.00
Pepsi (Can)	£2.50
Coke (Can)	£2.50
Fanta (Can)	£2.50
Diet Coke (Can)	£2.50

# ALCOHOL FREE

	Single / Double
Gordons Pink Gin	£2.70 / £5.40
Gordons Original	£2.70 / £5.40
Thatchers Zero Somerset Cider	£4.00
Guinness	£3.75
Heineken	£3.00
Madri	£3.00
Erdinger Alkoholfrei	£3.00